Narborough Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 April 2021 (2020 - 2021)

Asset
Description

Assets

3 Bay Notice Board

4 Seat Meeting Point
Basketball Stanchion

Bench Seat

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Cableway

Community Paths Sign

Dog Waste Bin

Dog Waste Bin

Footway Lights & Stanchions
Footway Lights & Stanchions
Grit Bin

Information Board

IT Equipment - Computer Printer
IT Equipment - Laminator
Keep Fit Equipment

Laptop

Litter Bin

Memorial

Multi Use Games Area (MUGA)
Notice Board

Open Space / Amenity Area
Play Panel

Playing Field Fence

Post & Rail Fence

Date Acquired

Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
17th July 2020
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
6th Oct 2020
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19
Pre 31/3/19

Current Value Location Estimated Life

IResponsibility

Purchase Value

2,000.00
4,850.00
110.00
340.00
1,118.00
2,441.00
9,852.00 Open Space - Communit. 10 years
1,178.00
404.00
442.00
1.00
2,331.00
300.00
1,178.00
200.00 Clerk's Office
50.00 Clerk's Office
13,880.00
582.00 Clerk's Office 5 years
964.00
874.00
27,858.00
300.00
1.00
2,162.00
1.00
300.00
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Narborough Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Public Seat Pre 31/3/19 300.00
Public Seats Pre 31/3/19 1,606.00
Transport Information Point Pre 31/3/19 1,200.00
Village Sign Pre 31/3/19 3,213.00

80,036.00
Grand Total: 80,036.00
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