## Narborough Parish Council ked Assets and Long Term Investments

	Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments								
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges		
Assets									
3 Bay Notice Board	Pre 31/3/19	2,000.00							
4 Seat Meeting Point	Pre 31/3/19	4,850.00							
Basketball Stanchion	Pre 31/3/19	110.00							
Bench Seat	Pre 31/3/19	340.00							
Bus Shelter	Pre 31/3/19	1,118.00							
Bus Shelter	Pre 31/3/19	2,441.00							
Cableway	17th July 2020	9,852.00		Open Space - Community	10 years				
Community Paths Sign	Pre 31/3/19	1,178.00							
Dog Waste Bin	Pre 31/3/19	404.00							
Dog Waste Bin	Pre 31/3/19	442.00							
Footway Lights & Stanchions	Pre 31/3/19	1.00							
Footway Lights & Stanchions	Pre 31/3/19	2,331.00							
Grit Bin	Pre 31/3/19	300.00							
Information Board	Pre 31/3/19	1,178.00							
IT Equipment - Computer Printer	Pre 31/3/19	200.00		Clerk's Office					
IT Equipment - Laminator	Pre 31/3/19	50.00		Clerk's Office					
Keep Fit Equipment	Pre 31/3/19	13,880.00							
Laptop	6th Oct 2020	582.00		Clerk's Office	5 years				
Litter Bin	Pre 31/3/19	964.00							
Memorial	Pre 31/3/19	874.00							
Multi Use Games Area (MUGA)	Pre 31/3/19	27,858.00							
Notice Board	Pre 31/3/19	300.00							
Open Space / Amenity Area	Pre 31/3/19	1.00							
Play Panel	Pre 31/3/19	2,162.00							
Playing Field Fence	Pre 31/3/19	1.00							
Post & Rail Fence	Pre 31/3/19	300.00							

7 April 2021 (2020 - 2021)

## Narborough Parish Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value /F	Location Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Public Seat	Pre 31/3/19	300.00					
Public Seats	Pre 31/3/19	1,606.00					
Transport Information Point	Pre 31/3/19	1,200.00					
Village Sign	Pre 31/3/19	3,213.00					
		80,036.00					
Grand Total:		80,036.00					